ADVENT NOVENA

ST. AGNES CHURCH
75 Bluevale St. N., Waterloo
519-885-4480

This 9-day Advent Novena of 6:30 AM Masses has been an annfft
tradition in K-W for the past 41years. Start a new tradition by inviting
your family and friends to attend this year. Each day there will be a
different celebrant for Holy Mass and along with musicians from across
the twin cities come together in joyful praise and worship to prepare for
Christmas and give thanks to the Lord! Plan to join us!

Friday, December 6 Father Aleksander Mazur, St. Agnes, Waterloo
Saturday, December 7 Father Frank Frietas, St. Michael’s, Waterloo
Sunday, December 8 At your own parish or St. Agnes @ 9or 11 am
Monday, December 9 Father Rafal Tomon, Our Lady of Lourdes, Yaterloo

Tuesday, December 10 FFather Phil Reilly, St. Louis, Waterloo

Wednesday, December 11 | Father Naveed Arif, OP, Blessed Sacrament, Kitchener

Thursday, December 12 Father Francisco Cruz, St. John’s & Our Lady of Guadeloupe Parish,
Kitchener

Friday, December 13 Father Marian Gil, OMI, St. Teresa's, Kitchener

Saturday, December 14 Father Brian Quigley, MCCJ, St. Joseph & St. Anne’s, Kitchener

The 41" ANNUAL ADVENT NOVENA
PREPARATION FOR CHRISTMAS 2019
STRENGTHEN YOUR HEARTS
FORTHE COMING OF THE LORD IS NEAR!

oGl Pw# 9 Daily Holy Masses @ 6:30am

| beginning Friday, Dec. 6" Saturday, Dec. 14"
Enjoy coffee and fellowship after Mass
Holy Mass on Sunday, Dec. 8™ at your own
parish or St. Agnes at 9 am or 11 am.

For more information call Marg Weber

@ 519-747-5937 or marg.weber @sympatico.ca

Musicians & Volunteers most welcome




